
BOC 2 # Groenendaal
Hotel Dolce La Hulpe 20.11.2022

Altaïr C.O.

Fiona VANROSSOMME
Hainaut O.C.
Circuit : D:Rouge court
Distance : 3380m (Dénivelé 60m)
Temps : 1:43:09 (30'31"/km)

9/10 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Talma VYORALOVÁ 0:34:15
2. Elena BADA 0:43:14
3. Agnes DEPAUE 0:54:44

1. 206 00:11:04 284m 38'58"/km
2. 172 00:14:35 00:25:39 355m 41'05"/km
3. 173 00:05:47 00:31:26 192m 30'07"/km
4. 193 00:06:43 00:38:09 156m 43'03"/km
5. 192 00:08:02 00:46:11 249m 32'16"/km
6. 203 00:14:21 01:00:32 398m 36'03"/km
7. 202 00:09:39 01:10:11 295m 32'43"/km
8. 183 00:06:15 01:16:26 226m 27'39"/km
9. 180 00:05:56 01:22:22 193m 30'45"/km

10. 169 00:08:30 01:30:52 416m 20'26"/km
11. 178 00:04:17 01:35:09 210m 20'24"/km
12. 167 00:04:13 01:39:22 138m 30'33"/km
13. 255 00:03:30 01:42:52 213m 16'26"/km
14. 999 00:00:17 01:43:09 60m 4'43"/km
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